2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
1 167
2 163
3 164
4 115
5 155
6 166
7 142
8 159
9 111
10 150
11 165
12 117
13 148
14 130
15 135
16 151
17 118
18 141
19 132
20 134
21 103
22 116
23 168
24 138
25 144
26 123
27 127
28 149
29 170
30 128
31 157
32 110
33 133
34 146
35 162
36 169
37 131
38 158
39 105

NOM
HASNI
DUARTE
BOUQUET
GRANOZIO
LEQUITTE--CHARRANSOL
BOURRIN
QUINIOU
WENDLING
TAYEB
MINGANT
COMBEAU
SAURY
MIGNE
FOUQUET
BOURG
MARCHAL
BOUE-GRABOT
NGUYEN QUANG--SIMON
HERROUIN
MICHEL
LAMOUR
ANDRE
GIROD ROUX
SOULARD
EMELIE
KEO
COANT
PAYET
DJEFFAL
PLATON
VILLEMARD
DUBO
MOREAU
VELUIRE
CHUBERRE
VERSILLER
MANDELLI
LASCOLS
DA ROCHA

PRENOM

Sarah
Sophie
Marina

Stella

Lucie
Pauline

Léa

Laura
Sabrina

Enora

Eloise

Lucie
Estelle
Laurie
Abigael

Marie
Camille

Shiki
Servane
Nadine
Cassandre
Virginie
Fanny
Elsa
Roseline
Marianne
Elodie
Mathilde
Anissa
Amandine
Aurélie

Orlane
Karine
Marion
Léane

Emilie

Laura

Delphine
Eva

SEXE /sx CAT /cat
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SF
MF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
MF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
MF
SF
SF
MF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
MF
MF
SF
SF
SF
SF
MF
SF
MF
SF
SF
MF
MF
SF
SF

CROSS FEMININ
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21
22
23
24

25

26
27

10
28
29

CLUB
3RMAT
14RISLP
BSPP
BA125
SSA (écoles)
CIAE
MARINE TOULON
6RHC
BA125
CNSD
6RHC
BA721
BMPM
RG BRET
RG PACA
CNSD
BAT722
MARINE TOULON
RG OCC
RG PACA
BA701
BA721
93RAM
RG PL
MARINE TOULON
DGGN
RG ARA
Sémaphore de Piriac
1RA
RG ARA
SSA (écoles)
BA118
RG PACA
DMAé
93RAM
ETNC
RG CVL
6RHC
BA705
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Vit. TEMPS
14,8 00:33:57
14,5 00:34:49
14,2 00:35:26
13,8 00:36:29
13,6 00:36:57
13,6 00:37:08
13,3 00:37:48
13,3 00:37:57
13,1 00:38:28
13,0 00:38:48
12,9 00:38:59
12,9 00:39:03
12,9 00:39:12
12,8 00:39:21
12,8 00:39:22
12,7 00:39:36
12,6 00:39:59
12,6 00:40:03
12,5 00:40:14
12,4 00:40:34
12,4 00:40:37
12,2 00:41:16
12,2 00:41:26
12,1 00:41:29
12,1 00:41:31
12,1 00:41:33
12,1 00:41:37
12,0 00:41:51
12,0 00:41:55
12,0 00:42:03
11,9 00:42:15
11,9 00:42:18
11,9 00:42:25
11,8 00:42:34
11,8 00:42:44
11,7 00:42:57
11,6 00:43:21
11,5 00:43:46
11,5 00:43:50

TEMPS REEL
00:33:57
00:34:49
00:35:26
00:36:29
00:36:57
00:37:08
00:37:48
00:37:57
00:38:28
00:38:48
00:38:59
00:39:03
00:39:12
00:39:21
00:39:22
00:39:36
00:39:59
00:40:03
00:40:14
00:40:34
00:40:37
00:41:16
00:41:26
00:41:29
00:41:31
00:41:33
00:41:37
00:41:51
00:41:55
00:42:03
00:42:15
00:42:18
00:42:25
00:42:34
00:42:44
00:42:57
00:43:21
00:43:46
00:43:50
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D
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DOSSARD
40 145
41 120
42 139
43 108
44 109
45 121
46 101
a7 104
48 107
49 106
50 102
51 136
52 114
53 113
54 137
55 143
56 112
57 147
58 140
59 154
60 126

NOM
LEBOEUF

LE BESCOND DE COATPONT

MARTIN
LOY
GEWISS

PICOT DE MORAS D'ALIGNY

DESCHIENS
BENAYOUN
TRENDEL
OTTAV
ANIKEEVA
BEHAGLE
DALBOS
DELATTRE
BRY
AUBE
GRANDEMANGE
BEGEL
COURAPIED
SEGUIMEAU
QUERUEL

PRENOM
Anais
Lucie
llliona
Marie
Frédérique
Constance
Elodie
Sarah
Marine
Laurie
Zlata
Melanie
Hinatea
Léanne
Valérie
Océane
Audrey
Charlyne
Valérie
Ludivine
Cassandra
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CROSS FEMININ

Isx CAT /cat

40 | SF | 30
41 | SF | 31
42 | SF | 32
43 | MF | 11
44 | MF | 12
45 | SF | 33
46 | SF | 34
47 | SF | 35
48 | SF | 36
49 | SF | 37
50 | SF | 38
51 | MF | 13
52 | SF | 39
53 | SF | 40
54 | MF | 14
55 | SF | 41
56 | SF | 42
57 | SF | 43
58 | MF | 15
59 | MF | 16
60 | SF | 44

CLUB

PEM SAINT MANDRIER
ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE
PEM SAINT MANDRIER
BA115
BA117
ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE
BA118
BA701
BA721
BA107
BA701
RG PL
BA118
BA116
RG PL
MARINE TOULON
BA115
PEM SAINT MANDRIER
PEM SAINT MANDRIER
CNSD/DBMS
RG PACA
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Vit. TEMPS
11,5 00:43:52
11,4 00:44:08
11,3 00:44:42
11,3 00:44:47
11,2 00:45:05
11,1 00:45:18
11,1 00:45:22
11,1 00:45:23
11,1 00:45:31
11,0 00:45:40
11,0 00:45:55
11,0 00:45:56
10,7 00:47:19
10,5 00:48:00
10,1 00:49:41
10,1 00:49:41
10,1 00:49:43
9,9 00:50:55
9,7 00:52:00
9,0 00:56:02
9,0 00:56:03

TEMPS REEL
00:43:52
00:44:08
00:44:42
00:44:47
00:45:05
00:45:18
00:45:22
00:45:23
00:45:31
00:45:40
00:45:55
00:45:56
00:47:19
00:48:00
00:49:41
00:49:41
00:49:43
00:50:55
00:52:00
00:56:02
00:56:03
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